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U-19 Championship
2018/19 1st round, Match #5

Friday, 10.08.2018, 17:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 25°C. Spectators: 100

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

12 Mykhailov Dmytro
15 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
2 Saienko Danylo
21 Shynkarenko Dmytro
17 Spivak Ihor
16 Maimula Oleksandr
13 Bulhakov Yehor
11 Bondar Vladyslav
9 Baidal Anton
8 Vyskrebentsev Andrii (C)
22 Litiuk Hlib

Substitutes
1 Kravtsov Pavlo
3 Liubimov Radyvon
23 Bibik Danylo
14 Koshkosh Ivan
5 Kurylets Denys
7 Shamli Oleh
19 Laptiev Serhii

Coach
Savin Artem

24 Stepantsov Bohdan
5 Kobeliash Oleksandr (C)
4 Cheberiak Serhii
27 Hubytskyi Oleksandr
3 Vodianytskyi Mykola
8 Lianytskyi Yevhen
40 Luchka Vadym
14 Lutsiv V
10 Lutsiv P
11 Voloshyn Nazar
17 Vorobchak Nazarii

Substitutes
54 Hudymenko Pavlo
44 Mustafaiev Emil
77 Tsukarudze Illia
15 Hrama Bohdan
9 Oliinyk Mark
7 Nazaryk Andrii
72 Harkusha Vladyslav

Coach
Hura Yurii

Referee:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Bashkirov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Vasylchenko Maksym
4th Official:
Tolmachov Serhii
Referee Observer:
Danylenko Mykola
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 1st round, Match #5
Friday, 10.08.2018, 17:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 25°C. Spectators: 100

«Mariupol» Mariupol 1 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
12' 3 Vodianytskyi Mykola

17 Spivak Ihor 13'

30' 5 Kobeliash Oleksandr

15 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav 36'

21 Shynkarenko Dmytro 55'

21 Shynkarenko Dmytro 60'

11 Bondar Vladyslav
7 Shamli Oleh 62'

63' 10 Lutsiv P

69' 10 Lutsiv P

73' 11 Voloshyn Nazar
77 Tsukarudze Illia

83' 27 Hubytskyi Oleksandr

85' 10 Lutsiv P
7 Nazaryk Andrii

13 Bulhakov Yehor
3 Liubimov Radyvon 88'

90+3' 40 Luchka Vadym
72 Harkusha Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


